MEGAMAN®

PARI16 GUIO, perfect for retrofit applications such as showrooms, reception areas, meeting
rooms, offices, restaurants, lounges and kitchens.
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i‘i"?'*] ! 5.5W GU10 Dimming PROFESSIONAL LED 2800K

"l s Product Code 140504

International Model Number

Description

b

Watts
Lamp Base
Hrs Lamp Life (max)
Colour Temp
CRI
Lumens (Im)
Dimming
Beam Angle
Dimensions (L x Dia mm)
Weight

. Energy Class

LRO57055/dm-HRvOO-WF

5.5W GU10 Dimming
PROFESSIONAL LED 2800K

5.5W
GU10
25,000
2800K
80
500

Y

36°
55x50
339
A+

View online at https://www.megamanuk.com/products/led-lamps/reflector/qul0/140504

Megaman (UK) Limited, Megaman House, 2 Quadrant Park, Mundells, Welwyn Garden City, Herts, AL7 1FS
Telephone: +44 (0) 1707 386000 , Email: sales@megamanuk.com Website: www.megamanuk.com
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