

PAR16 GU10, perfect for retrofit applications such as showrooms, reception areas, meeting rooms, offices, restaurants, lounges and kitchens.











5.5W GU10 Dimming PROFESSIONAL LED 2800K

Product Code	140504
International Model Number	LR057055/dm-HRv00-WF
Description	5.5W GU10 Dimming PROFESSIONAL LED 2800K
Watts	5.5W
Lamp Base	GU10
Hrs Lamp Life (max)	25,000
Colour Temp	2800K
CRI	80
Lumens (lm)	500
Dimming	Υ
Beam Angle	36°
Dimensions (L x Dia mm)	55x50
Weight	33g
Energy Class	A+

Last modified: 2021-03-05 14:35:35.









